

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited	...	Petitioner
Vs.		
Sai Wardha Power Generation Private Limited	...	Respondent

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.4690 OF 2022
IN
COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO.394 OF 2022

Mr. Agneya Gopinath i/b. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas for Petitioner / Applicant.
Mr. Shubham Mehta a/w. Ms. Dipali Sheth, Mr. Sonesh Jain and Ms. Manasi Manjrekar i/b. Eternity Legal for Respondent.

CORAM : MANISH PITALE, J.
DATE : OCTOBER 03, 2025

P.C. :

1. List this petition for hearing on 20.11.2025 at 3:00 p.m.
2. The statement made on behalf of the respondent shall continue to operate till the next date of listing.

(MANISH PITALE, J.)

1/1